
Heritage Club 

To great awareness About Indian History and Heritage Manages by History Department  

Students are motivated to become a members of Heritage Club 

 Heritage walks are taken up  

 talks on tourist sites is arrange 

 field trips are conducted  

 World tourism day is observed 

 Exhibitions are conducted  

Activity-1Heritage walk was conducted Preserve the monument 

Activity-2 Field Trips to Kuravi, Kandhikonda conducted  

Activity-3 World Tourism Day Was observed   

 Activity-4 PPTS on Important tourist sites in India  and Important Temples was shown   

 

 Heritage Club was started in this college in the year 2019 the aim is 

1. To create awareness about Indian History and various Heritage Monuments. 

2. Student are Motivated to Become Members of Heritage Club 

3. Heritage Walks are taken up. 

4. Talks on Tourist Sites are Arranged 

5. Field Trip are Conducted. 

6. Every year world Tourism day is observed. 

7. Exhibitions are conducted. 

 The aim is to Colloborate with INTACH and Promote Certificate   Courses on rural Heritage 

Education and Skill development. 

 

1. PROGRAMME (Date :18-02-2019) 

We Conducted Heritage Walk to   preserve the Monument.  A Walk from GDC Mahabubabad 

to Bus Stand Mahabubabad with Banner to Preserve the Monuments was  taken up. Under 

Chairmanship Dr.G.Poshaiah all the Faculty and Heritage Club students participated   Around 35 

Students Participated. 

 



 

 

 

S.NO NAME OF THE STUDNT H.T.NO GROUP 

1. B. VAMSHI 02519-1203 BA2nd YEAR 

2. CH. HARISH 02519-1205 BA2nd YEAR 

3. L. JAGAN 02519-1212 BA2nd YEAR 

4. M. PARAMESH 02519-1215 BA2nd YEAR 

5. B. RAHUL 02519-1201 BA2nd YEAR 

6. N. RAMA CHARI 02519-1218 BA2nd YEAR 

7. A. CHANDRA VAMSHI 02519-1401 BA2nd YEAR 

8. Y. RAVI KUMAR 02519-1212 BA2nd YEAR 

9. B. KUMARI 02519-1406 BA2nd YEAR 

10. E. CHANDU 02519-1408 BA2nd YEAR 

11. A. MUNESH 02519-1601 BA2nd YEAR 

12. SK. KARISHMA 02519-1607 BA2nd YEAR 

13. K. VINAY 02519-1605 BA2nd YEAR 

14. R. VARUN 02519-1415 BA2nd YEAR 

15. G. RAJU  02519-1411 BA2nd YEAR 



16 B.MAHESHWARI 02518-1002 BA 3RD YEAR 

17 B.UDAY 02518-1004 BA 3RD YEAR 

18 CH.RAHUL 02518-1006 BA 3RD YEAR 

19 D.KRISHNA 02518-1010 BA 3RD YEAR 

20 G.YAKAIAH 02518-1014 BA 3RD YEAR 

21 K.GOPICHAND 02518-1023 BA 3RD YEAR 

22 K.CHANDRASHEKAR 02518-1025 BA 3RD YEAR 

23 L.MANASA 02518-1027 BA 3RD YEAR 

24 MD ASLAM 02518-1029 BA 3RD YEAR 

25 N.MAHESH  02518-1031 BA 3RD YEAR 

26 N.NAGARAJU 02518-1036 BA 3RD YEAR 

27 B.BADRAJI 02520-1103 BA 3RD YEAR 

28 B. MAHESH 02520-1104 BA 1STYEAR 

29 J. VENKATESH 02520-1035 BA 1STYEAR 

30 B.VINOD 02520-1105 BA 1STYEAR 

31 D.LOKESH 02520-1106 BA 1ST YEAR 

32 MD. ASMA 02520-1112 BA 1ST YEAR 

33 P.PUSPA  02520-1113 BA 1ST YEAR 

34 T.SHIRISHA 02520-1116 BA 1ST YEAR 

35 T.VIJAY  02520-1117 BA 1ST YEAR 

 

2. PROGRAMME ( Field Trip to Kuravi and KandhikondaDate:02-11- 2020) 

To Promote Awareness on Importance of Kuravi Jathara and Historical Impotance of this Place. 

This place prime important in Medival Andhra Desa Charithra  Early Kakatiyas and Mudhigonda Kings 

Was Many War Occupied this Place. Afield Trip to Kuravi and Kandhikonda Was Conducted  under 

Chairmanship of Dr.Yugandar and Dr.R.Venktarajam over 50 Students Participated in the Field Trip. 

 



 

 

 

 

S.NO NAME OF THE STUDNT H.T.NO GROUP 

1. B. RAHUL 02519-1201 BA  3rd year 



2. B. VAMSHI 02519-1203 BA  3rd year 

3. CH. HARISH 02519-1205 BA  3rd year 

4. G.VENKANNA 02519-1209 BA  3rd year 

5. L.MAHESH 02519-1211 BA  3rd year 

6. L. JAGAN 02519-1212 BA  3rd year 

7. M. PARAMESH 02519-1215 BA  3rd year 

8. N. RAMA CHARI 02519-1218 BA  3rd year 

9. A. CHANDRA VAMSHI 02519-1401 BA  3rd year 

10. A.DEEPIKA  02519-1402 BA  3rd year 

11. B.VAMSHI KRISHNA 02519-1403 BA  3rd year 

12. B.GOUTHAMI 02519-1404 BA  3rd year 

13. B. KUMARI 02519-1406 BA  3rd year 

14. E. CHANDU 02519-1408 BA  3rd year 

15. G. RAJU  02519-1411 BA  3rd year 

16 R. VARUN 02519-1415 BA  3rd year 

17. A. MUNESH 02519-1601 BA  3rd year 

18. K. VINAY 02519-1605 BA  3rd year 

19. SK. KARISHMA 02519-1607 BA  3rd year 

20. G.ANILKUMAR 02519-1608 BA  3rd year 

21. B.BADRAJI 02520-1103 BA 2nd year 

22. B. MAHESH 02520-1104 BA 2nd year 

23. B.VINOD 02520-1105 BA 2nd year 

24. D.LOKESH 02520-1106 BA 2nd year 

25. MD. ASMA 02520-1112 BA 2nd year 

26. P.PUSPA  02520-1113 BA 2nd year 

27. T.SHIRISHA 02520-1116 BA 2nd year 



28. T.VIJAY  02520-1117 BA 2nd year 

29. V,SHIORISHA  02520-1118 BA 2nd year 

30. J. VENKATESH 02520-1035 BA 2nd year 

31. A.RAKESH 02521-1201 BA 1ST YEAR 

32. A.SANDEEP 02521-1202 BA 1ST YEAR 

33. B.NAVEEN 02521-1205 BA 1ST YEAR 

34. CH. SAMATHA 02521-1206 BA 1ST YEAR 

35. CH.NAVEEN 02521-1207 BA 1ST YEAR 

36. E.RENUKA 02521-1210 BA 1ST YEAR 

37. G.SARADHA 02521-1211 BA 1ST YEAR 

38. K.SONY 02521-1214 BA 1ST YEAR 

39. K.PUJESH 02521-1216 BA 1ST YEAR 

40. K.ANIL 02521-1217 BA 1ST YEAR 

41. A.YAMINI 02521-1401 BA 1ST YEAR 

42. B.MOUNIKA 02521-1406 BA 1ST YEAR 

43. B.SWARNALATHA 02521-1407 BA 1ST YEAR 

44. D.SURESH 02521-1409 BA 1ST YEAR 

45. D.NAGARAJU 02521-1410 BA 1ST YEAR 

46. G.VARUNTEJ 02521-1412 BA 1ST YEAR 

47. A.SAIKUMAR 02521-1601 BA 1ST YEAR 

48. A.BHUMIKA 02521-1602 BA 1ST YEAR 

49. K.NAVEEN 02521-1606 BA 1ST YEAR 

50. SK.RESHMA 02521-1606 BA 1ST YEAR 
 

3. PROGRAMME 

World Tourism Day on September 27th -2021 World Tourism Day  was observed a Webinar 

was Conducted over 120 Participants Participated we Received good Feed backs from students. Under 

Charmanship of Dr.V.Vijaya laxmi The resource person  S.Ganapathi  Conducted by  Ramireddy sir.  



 

 



 

 

S.NO NAME OF THE STUDENTS  HALLTICKET NUMBER GROUP  YEAR 

1. A.PRAVEEN KUMAR 02522-1101 BA 1ST YEAR 

2. B.SANDHYA  02522-1102 BA 1ST YEAR 

3. D.VENNALA 02522-1104 BA 1ST YEAR 

4. J.PAVANI 02522-1107 BA 1ST YEAR 

5. K.PRAVALIKA 02522-1109 BA 1ST YEAR 

6. M.DANALAXMI 02522-1111 BA 1ST YEAR 

7. P.CHANDU 02522-1112 BA 1ST YEAR 

8. V.PAVAN 02522-1118 BA 1ST YEAR 

9. B.MOUNIKA 02522-1301 BA 1ST YEAR 

10. B.GANESH  02522-1306 BA 1ST YEAR 

11. B.PARAMESH 02522-1307 BA 1ST YEAR 

12. D.KALYAN 02522-1309 BA 1ST YEAR 

13. E.LAXMI 02522-1312 BA 1ST YEAR 

14. G.RAJENDER 02522-1315 BA 1ST YEAR 

15. G.SRINATH 02522-1316 BA 1ST YEAR 

16. J.SNEHA 02522-1318 BA 1ST YEAR 

17. K.SAITEJA 02522-1320 BA 1ST YEAR 

18. K.VEERENDEER 02522-13-21 BA 1ST YEAR 

19. K.SADHANA 02522-1322 BA 1ST YEAR 

20. L.RAJESHWARI 02522-1325 BA 1ST YEAR 

21. A.RAKESH 02521-1201 BA 2nd YEAR 

22. A.SANDEEP 02521-1202 BA 2nd YEAR 

23. B.NAVEEN 02521-1205 BA 2nd YEAR 

24. CH. SAMATHA 02521-1206 BA 2nd YEAR 

25. CH.NAVEEN 02521-1207 BA 2nd YEAR 



26. E.RENUKA 02521-1210 BA 2nd YEAR 

27. G.SARADHA 02521-1211 BA 2nd YEAR 

28. K.SONY 02521-1214 BA 2nd YEAR 

29. K.PUJESH 02521-1216 BA 2nd YEAR 

30. K.ANIL 02521-1217 BA 2nd YEAR 

31. A.YAMINI 02521-1401 BA 2nd YEAR 

32. B.MOUNIKA 02521-1406 BA 2nd YEAR 

33. B.SWARNALATHA 02521-1407 BA 2nd YEAR 

34. D.SURESH 02521-1409 BA 2nd YEAR 

35. D.NAGARAJU 02521-1410 BA 2nd YEAR 

36. G.VARUNTEJ 02521-1412 BA 2nd YEAR 

37. A.SAIKUMAR 02521-1601 BA 2nd YEAR 

38. A.BHUMIKA 02521-1602 BA 2nd YEAR 

39. K.NAVEEN 02521-1606 BA 2nd YEAR 

40. SK.RESHMA 02521-1606 BA 2nd YEAR 

41. A.SARITHA  02520-1101 BA 3rd YEAR 

42. A.VENKATESH 02520-1102 BA 3rd YEAR 

43. B.BHADRAJI 02520-1103 BA 3rd YEAR 

44. B.MAHESH 02520-1104 BA 3rd YEAR 

45. B.VINOD 02520-1105 BA 3rd YEAR 

46. D.LOKESH 02520-1106 BA 3rd YEAR 

47. J.PRASANTH 02520-1109 BA 3rd YEAR 

48. J.ANITHA 02520-1110 BA 3rd YEAR 

49 MD ASMA 02520-1112 BA 3rd YEAR 

50. P.PUSPA 02520-1113 BA 3rd YEAR 

51. T.SHIRISHA 02520-1116 BA 3rd YEAR 

52. T.VIJAY 02520-1117 BA 3rd YEAR 

53. B.MANGILAL 02520-1303 BA 3rd YEAR 

54. P.MADHU 02520-1309 BA 3rd YEAR 

55. T.THARUN 02520-1310 BA 3rd YEAR 

56. V.MOUNIKA 02520-1311 BA 3rd YEAR 

57. B.NARESH 02520-1603 BA 3rd YEAR 

58. G.LAKPATHI 02520-1608 BA 3rd YEAR 

59. G.SURESH 02520-1609 BA 3rd YEAR 

60 G.SUMALATHA 02520-1610 BA 3rd YEAR 

 

 

 

4. PROGRAMME 

PPT on famous tourist Destinations and sites was shown on 25/11/2021. Under chairmanship 

of  Dr.V.Vijaya Laxmi .conducted by Dr.B.Hathiram  overall 55 students participated. 

 



 

 

 

 

 

S.NO NAME OF THE STUDENTS  HALL TICKET NUMBER GROUP  YEAR 

1. A.PRAVEEN KUMAR 02522-1101 BA 1ST YEAR 

2. B.SANDHYA  02522-1102 BA 1ST YEAR 

3. D.VENNALA 02522-1104 BA 1ST YEAR 

4. J.PAVANI 02522-1107 BA 1ST YEAR 

5. K.PRAVALIKA 02522-1109 BA 1ST YEAR 

6. M.DANALAXMI 02522-1111 BA 1ST YEAR 

7. P.CHANDU 02522-1112 BA 1ST YEAR 

8. V.PAVAN 02522-1118 BA 1ST YEAR 

9. B.MOUNIKA 02522-1301 BA 1ST YEAR 

10. B.GANESH  02522-1306 BA 1ST YEAR 

11. B.PARAMESH 02522-1307 BA 1ST YEAR 



12. D.KALYAN 02522-1309 BA 1ST YEAR 

13. E.LAXMI 02522-1312 BA 1ST YEAR 

14. G.RAJENDER 02522-1315 BA 1ST YEAR 

15. G.SRINATH 02522-1316 BA 1ST YEAR 

16. J.SNEHA 02522-1318 BA 1ST YEAR 

17. K.SAITEJA 02522-1320 BA 1ST YEAR 

18. K.VEERENDEER 02522-13-21 BA 1ST YEAR 

19. K.SADHANA 02522-1322 BA 1ST YEAR 

20. L.RAJESHWARI 02522-1325 BA 1ST YEAR 

21. A.RAKESH 02521-1201 BA 2nd YEAR 

22. A.SANDEEP 02521-1202 BA 2nd YEAR 

23. B.NAVEEN 02521-1205 BA 2nd YEAR 

24. CH. SAMATHA 02521-1206 BA 2nd YEAR 

25. CH.NAVEEN 02521-1207 BA 2nd YEAR 

26. E.RENUKA 02521-1210 BA 2nd YEAR 

27. G.SARADHA 02521-1211 BA 2nd YEAR 

28. K.SONY 02521-1214 BA 2nd YEAR 

29. K.PUJESH 02521-1216 BA 2nd YEAR 

30. K.ANIL 02521-1217 BA 2nd YEAR 

31. A.YAMINI 02521-1401 BA 2nd YEAR 

32. B.MOUNIKA 02521-1406 BA 2nd YEAR 

33. B.SWARNALATHA 02521-1407 BA 2nd YEAR 

34. D.SURESH 02521-1409 BA 2nd YEAR 

35. D.NAGARAJU 02521-1410 BA 2nd YEAR 

36. G.VARUNTEJ 02521-1412 BA 2nd YEAR 

37. A.SAIKUMAR 02521-1601 BA 2nd YEAR 

38. A.BHUMIKA 02521-1602 BA 2nd YEAR 

39. K.NAVEEN 02521-1606 BA 2nd YEAR 

40. SK.RESHMA 02521-1606 BA 2nd YEAR 

41. A.SARITHA  02520-1101 BA 3rd YEAR 

42. A.VENKATESH 02520-1102 BA 3rd YEAR 

43. B.BHADRAJI 02520-1103 BA 3rd YEAR 

44. B.MAHESH 02520-1104 BA 3rd YEAR 

45. B.VINOD 02520-1105 BA 3rd YEAR 

46. D.LOKESH 02520-1106 BA 3rd YEAR 

47. J.PRASANTH 02520-1109 BA 3rd YEAR 

48. J.ANITHA 02520-1110 BA 3rd YEAR 

49 MD ASMA 02520-1112 BA 3rd YEAR 

50. P.PUSPA 02520-1113 BA 3rd YEAR 

51. T.SHIRISHA 02520-1116 BA 3rd YEAR 

52. T.VIJAY 02520-1117 BA 3rd YEAR 

53. B.MANGILAL 02520-1303 BA 3rd YEAR 

54. P.MADHU 02520-1309 BA 3rd YEAR 

55. T.THARUN 02520-1310 BA 3rd YEAR 

 

 

 



 

 


